	 (a)	 Series Name 	 VS	: VS-NR Series
	 (b)	 Nominal Voltage	 Refer to the COIL DATA CHART
	 (c)	 Coil Type	 Nil	: Standard type (700-750 mW)
	 	 	 S	 : High sensitivity type (530 mW)
	 (d)	 Contact Arrangement	 M	 : 1 form A (SPST-NO)
	 (e)	 Enclosure	 B	 : Flux free type
	 	 	 C	 : Plastic sealed type (with tape)
	 	 	 K	 : Plastic sealed type

sealed with
tape
K: Plastic
sealed
TV-8
NR:
Silver
alloy
UC: UL,CSA
SM2: UL,
CSA, VDE,
SEMKO
VS-5M(B, C, K)-NR 5 700
VS-6M(B, C, K)-NR 6 720
VS-9M(B, C, K)-NR 9 700
VS-12M(B, C, K)-NR 12 720
VS-14M(B, C, K)-NR 14 700
VS-18M(B, C, K)-NR 18 700
VS-24M(B, C, K)-NR 24 700
VS-36M(B, C, K)-NR 36 700
VS-48M(B, C, K)-NR 48 700
VS-60M(B, C, K)-NR 60 700
VS-100M(B, C, K)-NR 100 750
Standard 700 to 750 mW TV-8 rating
n PART NUMBERS
Ordering Part Number Series Coil Coil
Power Contact TV

sealed with
tape
K: Plastic
sealed
Non-
TV-8
NR:
Silver
alloy
UC: UL,CSA
VD3: UL/
CSA/VDE
VS-5SM(B, C, K)U-NR 5
VS-6SM(B, C, K)U-NR 6
VS-9SM(B, C, K)U-NR 9
VS-12SM(B, C, K)U-NR 12
VS-14SM(B, C, K)U-NR 14
VS-18SM(B, C, K)U-NR 18
VS-24SM(B, C, K)U-NR 24
VS-36SM(B, C, K)U-NR 36
VS-48SM(B, C, K)U-NR 48
VS-60SM(B, C, K)U-NR 60
VS-100SM(B, C, K)U-NR 100
High Sensitive type 530 mW Non-TV-8 rating
n PART NUMBERS
�
VS-NR SERIES